6
May 8, 2013
ES
16
(G
U1
0)
M

Beam
spread
CBCP
(cd)
Average
life
(hrs)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Case
qty
ES16
55052 H20GU10/CG/2.5M/120V/STD ICE 20 GU10 120 40 Flood 300 2500 130 200
55051 H35GU10/CG/2.5M/120V/STD ICE 35 GU10 120 40 Flood 600 2500 280 200
55038 H50GU10/CG/2.5M/120V/STD ICE 50 GU10 120 40 Flood 840 2500 500 200
55037 H50GU10/CG/2.5M/130V/STD ICE 50 GU10 130 40 Flood 840 2500 375 200
MR16
55039 H50MR16/5M/GX5.3/12V/STD ICE 50 GX5.3 12 N/A Flood N/A 5000 850 200
PAR20
50185¹ H50PAR20/NFL/2.5M/120V/STD ICE 50 E26 120 N/A Narrow Flood N/A 2500 500 15
50184¹ H50PAR20/NFL/5M/130V/STD ICE 50 E26 130 N/A Narrow Flood N/A 5000 375 15
PAR30
50187 H50PAR30/FL/2.5M/120V/STD ICE 50 E26 120 N/A Flood N/A 2500 600 15
50186¹ H50PAR30/FL/5M/130V/STD ICE 50 E26 130 N/A Flood N/A 5000 450 15
50191 H75PAR30/FL/2.5M/120V/STD ICE 75 E26 120 N/A Flood N/A 2500 990 15
50190 H75PAR30/FL/5M/130V/STD ICE 75 E26 130 N/A Flood N/A 5000 745 15
PAR30LN
50189 H50PAR30/LN/FL/2.5M/120V/STD ICE 50 E26 120 N/A Flood N/A 2500 600 15
50188¹ H50PAR30/LN/FL/5M/130V/STD ICE 50 E26 130 N/A Flood N/A 5000 450 15
50193 H75PAR30/LN/FL/2.5M/120V/STD ICE 75 E26 120 N/A Flood N/A 2500 990 15
50192 H75PAR30/LN/FL/5M/130V/STD ICE 75 E26 130 N/A Flood N/A 5000 745 15
PAR38
50971¹ H45PAR38/FL/2.5M/MS/120V/STD ICE 45 E26SKT 120 N/A Flood N/A 2500 460 15